
BEG SE COR OF LOT 55 CATALINA S/
E LINE OF LOT 55  A DIST OF 195 
106.37 FT, N 28 DEG E 257.67 FT 

SMITH MARLIE JENNIFER/SMITH STEVEN DARRON JOHN
339 SE SABLE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-07017-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.040 1.00/

05/20/2021 MLU

11/20/2023 jerry 2.28 29,070 0 0 29,070

STANDARD
2

203,686
5,121
29,070

237,877
74,446

163,431
HX HB 50,722

112,709
237,877

0

240,070

1441/1511 6/30/2021 WD Q I 01 254,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WATSON DONALD

SMITH MARLIE JENNIF

1368/1432 9/11/2018 WD Q I 01 165,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONNIE R & MARYLYN S 

DONALD & LORIS WATS
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000048542 Roof Replacement 13,000 10/31/2023

2022HX Base Yr

339 SE SABLE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,531 110.5440 123.81 313,363 1996 1996 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1485

BAS 1,485 100 1,485 119,508

FEP 312 80 250 20,119

FGR 576 55 317 25,511

FOP 126 30 38 3,058

UGR 240 45 108 8,691

UGR 740 45 333 26,799

3,479 2,531 203,686

BAS= W45 S33 E8 FOP= S6 E21 N6 W21$ E37 FGR= S4 E24 N24 W24
S20$ N20 FEP= E24 N13 W24 S13$ N13$ PTR= N30 UGR= N37 UGR=
N12 W20 S12 E20$ W20 S37 E20$ S30$.
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8
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24

24

24
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24

13

24
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20

37

20

UGR 12

20

12
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,664.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 2,496

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 15 15 225.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,125

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,200

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 300

5,121

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.28 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 15,000.00 12,750.00 29,070


